Click the link or scan the code
Features Applications Dimensions
More resources
1
23.8 x 13.7 x 8.0mm (0.94” x 0.54” x 0.31”)	f Regulated single & dual outputs
	f 2:1 input range
	f Single outputs 3.3 to 24VDC
	f Dual outputs ±12 & ±15VDC

converters8W
JSE08 series
Notes:
Continued on page 2
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage. 2. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
Models & ratings
Model number Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1) Maximum
capacitive load(2)No load Full load
JSE0812S3V3
9-18VDC
3.3VDC 1600mA 78%
10mA
565mA 680µF
JSE0812S05 5VDC 1600mA 81% 825mA 680µF
JSE0812S12 12VDC 665mA 84% 790mA  330µF
JSE0812S15 15VDC 535mA 84% 795mA 330µF
JSE0812S24 24VDC 335mA 85% 790mA 150µF
JSE0812D12 ±12VDC ±335mA 85% 790mA ±150µF
JSE0812D15 ±15VDC ±265mA 84% 790mA ±150µF
TechnologyIndustrialAutonomous
equipment
Instrumentation Robotics

12V models (for 1s)
50 24V models (for 1s)
100 48V models (for 1s)
Notes:
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage. 2. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
Models & ratings
Model number Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1) Maximum
capacitive load(2)No load Full load
JSE0824S3V3
18-36VDC
3.3VDC 1600mA 78%
10mA
280mA 680µF
JSE0824S05 5VDC 1600mA 82% 405mA 680µF
JSE0824S12 12VDC 665mA 85% 390mA 330µF
JSE0824S15 15VDC 535mA 85% 395mA 330µF
JSE0824S24 24VDC 335mA 86% 390mA 150µF
JSE0824D12 ±12VDC ±335mA 85% 395mA ±150µF
JSE0824D15 ±15VDC ±265mA 86% 385mA ±150µF
JSE0848S3V3
36-75VDC
3.3VDC 1600mA 78%
8mA
140mA 680µF
JSE0848S05 5VDC 1600mA 81% 205mA 680µF
JSE0848S12 12VDC 665mA 85% 195mA 330µF
JSE0848S15 15VDC 535mA 85% 195mA 330µF
JSE0848S24 24VDC 335mA 86% 195mA 150µF
JSE0848D12 ±12VDC ±335mA 86% 195mA ±150µF
JSE0848D15 ±15VDC ±265mA 86% 195mA ±150µF
Output
Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & conditions
Output voltage 3.3 30 VDC See models and ratings table
Initial set accuracy ±2.0 % At full load